200 E. Wells Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:
Type:
File created:

On agenda:

Effective date:

030156 Version: 0

Communication-Report Status: Placed On File

5/13/2003 In control: FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE
Final action: 2/1/2005

Title: Communication from the Police Department transmitting a report relative to the status of overtime
expenditures.
Sponsors: THE CHAIR
Indexes: OVERTIME, POLICE DEPARTMENT, REPORTS AND STUDIES, WAGES AND BENEFITS
Attachments: 1. 6/11/03 DOA-Budget-Police Dept. update.PDF, 2. 6/17/03 Budget-Police update.PDF, 3. 7/7/03
Budget-Police Dept. update.PDF, 4. 7/28/03 Budget-Police Dept. update.PDF, 5. 9/16/03 Budget-
Police Dept. update.pdf, 6. 9/11/03 Fire & Police Commission letter.PDF, 7. 10/6/03 Budget-Police
Dept. update.PDF, 8. 10/27/03 Budget-Police Dept. update.PDF, 9. 12-16-03 Budget Police
Update.PDF, 10. 3/24/04 Budget-Police Dept. update.pdf, 11. 7/15/04 Budget-Police Dept. update.pdf,
12. 12/8/04 Budget-Police Dept. update.PDF, 13. 2004 Final report.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result Tally
5/13/2003 0 COMMON COUNCIL ASSIGNED TO
5/14/2003 FINANCE & PERSONNEL REFERRED TO
COMMITTEE
6/6/2003 0 FINANCE & PERSONNEL HEARING NOTICES SENT
COMMITTEE
6/6/2003 0 FINANCE & PERSONNEL HEARING NOTICES SENT
COMMITTEE
6/18/2003 0 FINANCE & PERSONNEL HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 4.0
COMMITTEE
7/23/2003 0 FINANCE & PERSONNEL HEARING NOTICES SENT
COMMITTEE
7/30/2003 0 FINANCE & PERSONNEL HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
COMMITTEE
9/8/2003 0 FINANCE & PERSONNEL HEARING NOTICES SENT
COMMITTEE
9/8/2003 0 FINANCE & PERSONNEL HEARING NOTICES SENT
COMMITTEE
9/17/2003 0 FINANCE & PERSONNEL HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
COMMITTEE
9/30/2003 0 FINANCE & PERSONNEL HEARING NOTICES SENT
COMMITTEE
9/30/2003 0 FINANCE & PERSONNEL HEARING NOTICES SENT
COMMITTEE
9/30/2003 0 FINANCE & PERSONNEL HEARING NOTICES SENT
COMMITTEE
10/8/2003 0 FINANCE & PERSONNEL HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
COMMITTEE
10/17/2003 0 FINANCE & PERSONNEL HEARING NOTICES SENT
COMMITTEE

City of Milwaukee

Printed on 5/20/2024

powered by Legistar™

Page 1 of 2



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 030156, Version: 0

10/20/2003
10/28/2003
12/3/2003
12/4/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
12/17/2003
3/22/2004
3/31/2004
7/14/2004
7/21/2004
12/6/2004
12/15/2004
1/26/2005

2/1/2005

4/2/2014
030156
Original
021629
The Chair

0

FINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

FINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

FINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

FINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

FINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

FINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

FINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

FINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

FINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

FINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

FINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

FINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

FINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

FINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

COMMON COUNCIL
COMMON COUNCIL

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON

FILE
PLACED ON FILE

HEARING NOTICES SENT

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

5:0

5:0

5:0

5:0

5:0

5:0

15:0

Communication from the Police Department transmitting a report relative to the status of overtime

expenditures.
Police

ALJ

5/9/03

City of Milwaukee

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 5/20/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

