

## City of Milwaukee

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	030	156 <b>Version:</b> 0								
Туре:	Con	nmunication-Report	Status:	Placed On File						
File created:	5/13	3/2003	In control:	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMI	TTEE					
On agenda:			Final action:	2/1/2005						
Effective date:										
Title:		Communication from the Police Department transmitting a report relative to the status of overtime expenditures.								
Sponsors:	THE	THE CHAIR								
Indexes:	OVE	OVERTIME, POLICE DEPARTMENT, REPORTS AND STUDIES, WAGES AND BENEFITS								
Attachments:	1. 6/11/03 DOA-Budget-Police Dept. update.PDF, 2. 6/17/03 Budget-Police update.PDF, 3. 7/7/03 Budget-Police Dept. update.PDF, 4. 7/28/03 Budget-Police Dept. update.PDF, 5. 9/16/03 Budget- Police Dept. update.pdf, 6. 9/11/03 Fire & Police Commission letter.PDF, 7. 10/6/03 Budget-Police Dept. update.PDF, 8. 10/27/03 Budget-Police Dept. update.PDF, 9. 12-16-03 Budget Police Update.PDF, 10. 3/24/04 Budget-Police Dept. update.pdf, 11. 7/15/04 Budget-Police Dept. update.pdf, 12. 12/8/04 Budget-Police Dept. update.PDF, 13. 2004 Final report.pdf									
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	tion	Result	Tally				
5/13/2003	0	COMMON COUNCIL	AS	SIGNED TO						
5/14/2003		FINANCE & PERSONNE	EL RE	FERRED TO						
6/6/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNE	EL HE	ARING NOTICES SENT						
6/6/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNE	EL HE	ARING NOTICES SENT						
6/18/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNE	EL HE	ELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0				
7/23/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNE	EL HE	ARING NOTICES SENT						
7/30/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNE	EL HE	ELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0				
9/8/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNE	EL HE	ARING NOTICES SENT						
9/8/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNE	EL HE	ARING NOTICES SENT						
9/17/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNE	EL HE	ELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0				
9/30/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNE	EL HE	ARING NOTICES SENT						
9/30/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNE	EL HE	ARING NOTICES SENT						
9/30/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNE	EL HE	ARING NOTICES SENT						
10/8/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNE	EL HE	ELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0				
10/17/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNE COMMITTEE	EL HE	ARING NOTICES SENT						

## File #: 030156, Version: 0

10/20/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
10/28/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
12/3/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
12/4/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
12/8/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
12/8/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
12/17/2003	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
3/22/2004	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/31/2004	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
7/14/2004	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
7/21/2004	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
12/6/2004	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
12/15/2004	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
1/26/2005	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE	Pass	5:0
2/1/2005	0	COMMON COUNCIL	PLACED ON FILE	Pass	15:0
4/2/2014	0	COMMON COUNCIL	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
030156 Original					

021629

The Chair

Communication from the Police Department transmitting a report relative to the status of overtime expenditures.

Police ALJ

5/9/03